
SYLLABUS FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Subject Syllabus

Telugu Ƿాఠం-7 నుంǩ Ƿాఠం-12 వరక¡

ఉపĺాచకం

Hindi पाठ-10 से पाठ-15 तक

S.R: pg.no 30-45
English Prose: Ls-5 to Ls-8

Poem 5 to 9
S.R: Ls-4 to Ls-7

Math Ch-7 to Ch-13

Science Ls-7 to Ls-13

Social Geo: Ch-6, Ch-7

His: Ch-6, Ch-7

Civ: Ch-5, Ch-8

ACADEMIC & ACTIVITY PLANNER

GRADE-7 MARCH-2024
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

DATES TO REMEMBER

Date Day Task

01-03-2024 Friday Student Profile - C.W/H.W

02-03-2024 Saturday Fun with Colours (Art & Craft)

04-03-2024 Monday Reading Test

05-03-2024 Tuesday Internal Assessment - Audit

08-03-2024 Friday Maha Shivarathri

09-03-2024 Saturday Second Saturday

14-03-2024 Thursday Annual Exams Commences

27-03-2024 Wednesday Annual Exams Concludes

29-03-2024 Friday GOOD FRIDAY

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

All the Best



GRADE VII ANNUAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE MARCH-2024

Instructions:

Exam will be conducted in Morning Session.

Exam Timings: 09.30 am to 12.30 Noon. Next Day’s Exam Revision in

Afternoon Session.

PTM for Issue of Final Exam Progress Report & Answer Sheets on

28th March, 2024.

2024-2025 Academic Year Starts on 1St April, Monday.

DATE DAY SUBJECT

14-03-2024 Thursday Social
(Exam)

15-03-2024 Friday
Hindi
(Revision)

16-03-2024 Saturday Hindi
(Exam)

18-03-2024 Monday
Telugu
(Revision)

19-03-2024 Tuesday Telugu
(Exam)

20-03-2024 Wednesday
English
(Revision)

21-03-2024 Thursday English
(Exam)

22-03-2024 Friday
Science
(Revision)

23-03-2024 Saturday Science
(Exam)

26-03-2024 Tuesday Maths
(Revision)

27-03-2024 Wednesday Maths
(Exam)


